
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

ND

ND-500 - North Dakota Statewide CoC

SHPR $46,675Prairie Heights

SHPR $60,322Cooper House Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $36,103FACenter of Hope

S+CR $67,848FHRA Chronic SPC TRA 1 ND0029C8T001001

S+CR $212,496FHRA Shelter Plus Care TRA Renewal

S+CR $85,800FHRA SPC SRO/Section 8 Renewal

SHPR $74,072HMIS#1

SHPR $95,845Hope Transitional Housing

SHPR $34,184NDAD SHP 12-1-2012 to 11-30-2013

SHPR $15,277Comeau Transitional Housing

SHPR $84,999Prairie Harvest Mental Health Supportive Housing Project

SHPR $134,277YWCA Cass Clay - TH 6 Plex

S+CR $168,168Shelter Plus Care Vouchers

SHPR $78,819SHP-Transitional Housing-Renewall

SHPR $150,000Sister's Path

SHPR $39,999Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $45,202Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $37,600SW ND Supportive Housing Project

SHPR $75,948YWCA Cass Clay - SHP

SHPR $80,504YWCA Cass Clay - TH 4 Plex

S+CR $232,272North Dakota Statewide Shelter Plus Care

$1,856,410ND-500 Total:

$1,856,410ND Total:

Page 1 of 112/20/2011


